Taro Linear Pendant

The Taro Collection aims for high impact using minimal elements. With angular shapes molded dimensionally, this collection is
simple yet statement making. Available in black or white finishes.

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming
Adjustable
Wire Length
Wire Type

Minimum Hang
Height

Sloped Ceiling
Adaptable

Location

Canopy Dimensions
Paint Finish

Finish Option(s)

L47-1/4" x W6-1/8" x H3"
LED with DC Driver

2w

3390Im

1350Im*

120V

4-1/2"

3000K

90CRI

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

50,000 hours Interior Finish
100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included) WH - White
Yes ‘

Exterior Finish
BK - Black

120" Max . T
o I

47114

1-1/2"

120" MAX

4-1/2"

6-1/8"

6"

Yes

Dry

L4-1/2" x W4-1/2" x H1-1/2"
BKO2; WHO2;

Black/White
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