

Taro Linear Pendant

The Taro Collection aims for high impact using minimal elements. With angular shapes molded dimensionally, this collection is simple yet statement making. Available in black or white finishes.

Fixture Dimensions	L47-1/4" x W6-1/8" x H3"		
Light Source	LED with DC Driver		
Wattage	41W		
Total Lumens	3390lm		
Delivered Lumens	1350lm*	4-1/2"	4-1/2"
Voltage	120V		
Color Temperature	3000K		
CRI (Ra)	90CRI		
Optional Color Temps	2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities		×
LED Rated Life Dimming Adjustable Wire Length Wire Type Minimum Hang Height Sloped Ceiling Adaptable	Apply 50,000 hours 100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included) Yes 120" Max 8" 6" Yes	Exterior Finish BK - Black 47-1/4*	C-1/8*
Location	Dry		
Canopy Dimensions	L4-1/2" x W4-1/2" x H1-1/2"		
Paint Finish	BK02; WH02;		
Finish Option(s)	Black/White		